

Bid Results: Kenmore Terrace Sewer Main Replacement, 2020

December 14th, 2020

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	D'Allessandro Corp		Joseph Cardillo & Son		AquaLine Utility		Canniff Company		Commwealth Const.		Fed Corp		C. Naughton Corp		A.D. Paolini	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
120.1	50	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
129	1150	SY	PAVEMENT MILLING	\$31.15	\$35,822.50	\$20.00	\$23,000.00	\$10.00	\$11,500.00	\$14.00	\$16,100.00	\$1.00	\$1,150.00	\$15.00	\$17,250.00	\$10.00	\$11,500.00	\$20.00	\$23,000.00
141.1	50	CY	TEST PIT FOR EXPLORATION	\$2.50	\$125.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
144	10	CY	CLASS B ROCK EXCAVATION	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
151	50	CY	GRAVEL BORROW	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
156	50	CY	CRUSHED STONE	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
182.2	45	FT	REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS	\$44.17	\$1,987.65	\$0.01	\$0.45	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00
210	2	EA	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	\$4,256.00	\$8,512.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00
220	2	EA	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$741.00	\$1,482.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
220.2	10	VLF	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REBUILT	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
221	2	EA	FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER)	\$437.00	\$874.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
250.04	45	FT	4 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	\$88.71	\$3,991.95	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00	\$145.00	\$6,525.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
250.08	135	FT	8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	\$160.05	\$21,606.75	\$250.00	\$33,750.00	\$400.00	\$54,000.00	\$145.00	\$19,575.00	\$500.00	\$67,500.00	\$250.00	\$33,750.00	\$300.00	\$40,500.00	\$250.00	\$33,750.00
290	1	LS	BYPASS PUMPING	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
347.1	75	FT	1 INCH COPPER TUBING TYPE K	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$145.00	\$10,875.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00
358	3	EA	GATE BOX ADJUSTED	\$265.55	\$796.65	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
363.1	1	EA	1 INCH CORPORAION COCK	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
381.01	1	EA	SERVICE BOX MUNICIPAL STD	\$294.00	\$294.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
384	1	EA	CURB STOP	\$2,821.83	\$2,821.83	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
460	200	TON	HOT MIX ASPHALT	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$145.00	\$29,000.00	\$82.00	\$16,400.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$180.00	\$36,000.00
464	60	GAL	BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$13.00	\$780.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
472.2	1,500	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR PERMANENT PATCH (5")	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$15.33	\$22,995.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$187,500.00	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$85.00	\$127,500.00
580	50	FT	CURB REMOVED AND RESET	\$56.36	\$2,818.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$43.50	\$2,175.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
697.1	2	EA	SILT SACK	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
701.2	30	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR	\$192.40	\$5,772.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$333.00	\$9,990.00	\$141.00	\$4,230.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
702	25	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT WALK SURFACE	\$112.80	\$2,820.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$66.00	\$1,650.00	\$120.50	\$3,012.50	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
703	50	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00	\$120.50	\$6,025.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
751.2	200	SY	LOAM BORROW AND SEEDING	\$27.86	\$5,572.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
850.1	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
999.001	200	HR	POLICE DETAILS	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID: (Basis for determining lowest bid)				\$111,208.95	\$179,242.06	\$189,176.10	\$158,995.00	\$152,687.50	\$345,177.60	\$179,668.00	\$335,600.00								

This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies.
No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of offers.